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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Meier Yannik (2007) 19.75

+ Bertschi Jason (2007) 9.75
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Singer Nils (2007) 19.75

+ Gera Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Lenherr David (2007) 9.75

 
2 Stadler Luan (2007) 19.50

+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Streuli Luca (2008) 9.75

3 Bolzli Elias (2007) 18.75
+ Hebeisen Niels (2008) 10.00
- Schädler Simon (2007) 8.75

4 a Schädler Simon (2007) 18.50
+ Aeppli Rico (2008) 9.75
- Bolzli Elias (2007) 8.75

4 b Streuli Luca (2008) 18.50
+ Nef Christian (2007) 10.00
o Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50

5 a Feusi Alessio (2007) 18.25
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50
+ Bertschi Jason (2007) 9.75

5 b Lenherr David (2007) 18.25
+ Feusi Alessio (2007) 9.75
o Singer Nils (2007) 8.50

6 a Aeppli Rico (2008) 17.25
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50
- Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.75

6 b Gera Julian (2007) 17.25
o Singer Nils (2007) 8.50
- Nef Christian (2007) 8.75

6 c Hebeisen Niels (2008) 17.25
o Bolzli Elias (2007) 8.50
- Aeppli Rico (2008) 8.75

6 d Nef Christian (2007) 17.25
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
- Gera Julian (2007) 8.75

7 a Bertschi Jason (2007) 17.00
o Meier Yannik (2007) 8.50
o Feusi Alessio (2007) 8.50

7 b Lenherr Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50
o Meier Yannik (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Grob Andrin (2006) 20.00

+ Kern Jan (2005) 10.00
+ Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Kundert Elias (2005) 20.00

+ Aepli Dean (2005) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 10.00

 
2 Beer Morris (2005) 19.50

+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75
+ Grande Emanuele (2006) 9.75

3 Oettli Reto (2005) 19.00
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 10.00
- Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 9.00

4 a Metzger Sven (2006) 18.50
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 9.75
- Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.75

4 b Weibel Patrick (2006) 18.50
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 9.75
- Metzger Sven (2006) 8.75

4 c Grande Emanuele (2006) 18.50
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 10.00
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50

4 d Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 18.50
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 10.00
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50

4 e Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 18.50
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 10.00
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

5 a Aepli Dean (2005) 18.25
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75

5 b Aepli Finn (2006) 18.25
o Metzger Sven (2006) 8.50
+ Moser Nico (2006) 9.75

5 c Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 18.25
o Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.50
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 9.75

5 d Kern Jan (2005) 18.25
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 9.75

5 e Moser Nico (2006) 18.25
+ Rimml Nino (2006) 9.75
o Aepli Finn (2006) 8.50

5 f Rimml Nino (2006) 18.25
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 9.75

6 a Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

6 b Rutschmann Leon (2006) 17.00
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50
o Kern Jan (2005) 8.50

6 c Schäli Dario (2005) 17.00
o Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 8.50
o Rimml Nino (2006) 8.50

6 d Schefer Sandro (2006) 17.00
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50
o Aepli Dean (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 20.00

+ Koller Silvan (2003) 10.00
+ Meier Joel (2003) 10.00

 
2 Schild Cornel (2004) 19.75

+ Bolzli Cedric (2004) 10.00
+ Lengacher Gian (2003) 9.75

 
3 Grob Samuel (2003) 19.50

+ Keller Levi (2003) 9.75
+ Schild Lars (2003) 9.75

4 Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 19.00
+ Grande Alessandro (2004) 10.00
- Lüönd Remo (2003) 9.00

5 a Kern Sven (2003) 18.75
- Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.75
+ Jost Silvan (2003) 10.00

5 b Lüönd Remo (2003) 18.75
+ Ackermann Marco (2003) 9.75
- Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 9.00

6 a Ackermann Marco (2003) 18.50
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50
+ Keller Levi (2003) 10.00

6 b Bolzli Cedric (2004) 18.50
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 10.00
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

6 c Grande Alessandro (2004) 18.50
o Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 8.50
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 10.00

6 d Koller Silvan (2003) 18.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00

6 e Meier Joel (2003) 18.50
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

7 Schild Lars (2003) 18.25
+ Jost Silvan (2003) 9.75
o Grob Samuel (2003) 8.50

8 Lengacher Gian (2003) 17.25
- Kern Sven (2003) 8.75
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

9 a Jost Silvan (2003) 17.00
o Schild Lars (2003) 8.50
o Kern Sven (2003) 8.50

9 b Keller Levi (2003) 17.00
o Grob Samuel (2003) 8.50
o Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50

9 c Sarda Matia (2004) 17.00
o Bolzli Cedric (2004) 8.50
o Grande Alessandro (2004) 8.50

9 d Vetterli Sven (2003) 17.00
o Meier Joel (2003) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2003) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Koller Silvan (2002) 20.00

+ Kirner Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Christen Jérôme (2002) 10.00

 
2 Schütz Marc (2002) 19.75

+ Elser Terence (2002) 10.00
+ Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 9.75

 
3 Imhof Gregor (2001) 19.00

- 9.00
+ Studerus Jan (2002) 10.00

4 Martin Tobias (2001) 18.75
- Imhof Gregor (2001) 9.00
+ Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 9.75

5 Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 18.50
+ Kretz Ruven (2002) 10.00
o Schütz Marc (2002) 8.50

6 a Christen Jérôme (2002) 18.25
+ Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 9.75
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

6 b Elser Terence (2002) 18.25
o Schütz Marc (2002) 8.50
+ Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 9.75

6 c Kirner Lukas (2002) 18.25
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50
+ Kretz Ruven (2002) 9.75

6 d Studerus Jan (2002) 18.25
+ Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 9.75
o Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.50

7 a Kretz Ruven (2002) 17.00
o Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.50
o Kirner Lukas (2002) 8.50

7 b Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 17.00
o Studerus Jan (2002) 8.50
o 8.50

7 c Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 17.00
o Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.50
o Elser Terence (2002) 8.50


